
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CONVERGE	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$30.38
2025-08-02 one	more	game,	one	more	game txn_66HAGPe $400.00 $369.62
2025-08-04 Grant	to	MID	Shopper txn_R2HV5YB -$0.01 $369.61
2025-08-04 Cyteon's	GreenCloud	grant txn_zVHowKo -$50.00 $319.61
2025-08-04 Nova's	CWS	grant txn_8rH7ZkM -$5.00 $314.61
2025-08-04 Mohit's	CWS	grant txn_rYHP8ya -$5.00 $309.61
2025-08-04 Grant	to	peleg txn_yXHY2Qn -$35.00 $274.61
2025-08-04 Neon's	Porkbun	grant txn_wNHAXOL -$10.00 $264.61
2025-08-04 Alan's	CWS	grant txn_LgHR786 -$5.00 $259.61
2025-08-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	peleg txn_a8HMJVR $35.00 $294.61
2025-08-04 Peleg's	tablet txn_8rH7ZnA -$35.00 $259.61
2025-08-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	peleg txn_qkHRlAB $7.00 $266.61
2025-08-04 Grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_PVHGQBJ -$20.00 $246.61
2025-08-05 Blahaj	for	Toby txn_LgHR70O -$37.43 $209.18
2025-08-05 CTL-472	for	alaninnovates txn_evHo0Xq -$48.60 $160.58
2025-08-05 Grant	to	Rony txn_xQHdRJN -$5.00 $155.58
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_rYHP8OA $0.01 $155.59
2025-08-05 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_K9HKPz0 -$0.01 $155.58
2025-08-05 Grant	to	Rony txn_ZeH9G4Y -$40.00 $115.58
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_YRHxEYo $1.47 $117.05
2025-08-05 Grant	to	Tuinboon txn_yXHY2WJ -$5.00 $112.05
2025-08-05 WISE	INC	WISE txn_evHovoJ -$22.38 $89.67
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Ayan txn_p5Honlq -$5.00 $84.67
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Ayan txn_OXH6ezE -$10.00 $74.67

2025-08-06 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_PVHGQae -$5.00 $69.67
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_WBHWvbX -$10.00 $59.67
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Medhansh txn_YRHxEeG -$40.00 $19.67
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Medhansh txn_xQHdR7Q -$10.00 $9.67
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Tuinboon txn_NQHZbY0 -$10.00 -$0.33
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Maksiks txn_oyHovy2 -$10.00 -$10.33
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Johan txn_mAHZAxq -$10.00 -$20.33
2025-08-07 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Toolsmith txn_5wHKER2 $25.00 $4.67
2025-08-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Johan txn_YRHxRKM -$25.00 -$20.33
2025-08-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tuinboon txn_QmH9elr $5.00 -$15.33
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Mahesh txn_XGH4GXK -$5.00 -$20.33
2025-08-13 Topup	so	HCB	doesn't	come	after	us txn_QmH9YwV $30.00 $9.67
2025-08-29 Transfer	from	YSWS	Combinator txn_LgHbW5x $400.00 $409.67
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_gnHPBYP -$0.01 $409.66
2025-08-29 $50	Hetzner	credits	to	Filip	Polak txn_GkH4nNa -$50.00 $359.66
2025-08-29 Grant	to	kdv_ txn_brHZ0xB -$30.00 $329.66
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Parashuram txn_lZHQ2xL -$10.00 $319.66
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Stef txn_wNHJ8Xb -$20.00 $299.66
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Frinshy txn_BZH8kBy -$10.00 $289.66
2025-08-29 Grant	to	David	Han txn_a8HBxJP -$20.00 $269.66
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Jakub	Jakubczyk txn_GkH4nNV -$10.00 $259.66
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Dumbhog txn_lZHQ2xK -$10.00 $249.66



2025-08-29 CWS	grant	to	Ryan	Mai txn_wNHJ8XN -$5.00 $244.66
2025-08-29 CWS	grant	to	Dan txn_66HO49d -$5.00 $239.66
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Dan txn_2zHvYR2 -$25.00 $214.66
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dan txn_mAHOxLq $25.00 $239.66
2025-08-29 Dan's	GPS	license txn_AWHxEOM -$26.01 $213.65
2025-08-30 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_wNHJ8qg $895.00 $1,108.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Shubh txn_zVHyddB -$5.00 $1,103.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Satria txn_lZHQBBw -$5.00 $1,098.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Sarvesh txn_d7HavvQ -$5.00 $1,093.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	SK txn_wNHJKKW -$5.00 $1,088.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Abe	B txn_66HOZZq -$5.00 $1,083.65

2025-08-30 Grant	to	Parashuram txn_8rHrBBg -$5.00 $1,078.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Maksiks txn_rYHQ44W -$8.00 $1,070.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Sophia txn_K9HZ77P -$10.00 $1,060.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Jakub	Jakubczyk txn_78HnBB7 -$10.00 $1,050.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Johan txn_vgHerr9 -$10.00 $1,040.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Samrridh	Khanna txn_qkHX88K -$10.00 $1,030.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Samrridh	Khanna txn_nEHMBBA -$10.00 $1,020.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	GalaxicDev txn_p5H0xxO -$10.00 $1,010.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Turbash	Negi txn_OXH8VVP -$10.00 $1,000.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Parashuram txn_PVH5KNv -$10.00 $990.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	David	Han txn_WBHAQ5Q -$20.00 $970.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Aryan txn_ZeHZm88 -$20.00 $950.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Ryan	Mai txn_AWHxnmV -$20.00 $930.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Orion txn_EyHPeYP -$20.00 $910.65
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Habiba txn_yXHVbBE -$40.00 $870.65

WITHDRAWN:	$922.45.	DEPOSITED:	$1,823.48. $870.65

YSWS	-	Converge	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Converge's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


